D
10017042
203098
10135902
10048259
314004
104472
104473
460331
176950
485634
374146
508419
30959
369519
50510
50514
1478712
147871

CERT

LASTNAME
1193195022 BRIONES
1055414504 BRUTON

1178904620 BURMEISTER

1165355229 CARDENAS
1053702015 CARPIO
1053777842 CHAPA
1055294842 CHAPA
1054502055 CRUZ
1054041254 DERSHEM
1055066356 DERSHEM
1054401896 GARCIA
1052956677 GONZALEZ
1055262473 GUERRA
1053083560 HINOCIOSA
1053630613 ORTEGA
1053630621 ORTEGA
1053741471 PENA
1053741463 PENA

FIRSTNAME
ESTELA
JEANNE
BRIAN
JUAN
ELODIA
RAMON
YOLANDA
ESTEBAN
ROSEMARY
THOMAS
CELFA
CATARINA
ROBERTO
RUBEN
JUAN
LYDIA

MAGDALENA

VICENTE

MIDDLENA SUFFADDRESS

YVETTE
JAMES
MANUEL
M
EDWARD
DAVILA
GONZALO
SANDVIG
GENE
MUNOZ
JUAREZ
MIGUEL
ELOY

ESTER
R

509 BAYWOOD AVE, MCALLEN 78501

100 E HACKBERRY AVE #9, MCALLEN 78501
820 E DAFFODIL #4, MCALLEN 78501

1614 JUNIPER AVE, MCALLEN 78501

2229 CHICAGO AVE, MCALLEN 78501

2117 HIGHLAND AVE, MCALLEN 78501

2117 HIGHLAND AVE, MCALLEN 78501

2072 LINDBERG CIR, MCALLEN 78501

100 E HACKBERRY AVE #36, MCALLEN 78501
100 E HACKBERRY AVE #36, MCALLEN 78501
2109 FIR AVE, MCALLEN 78501

1900 EBONY AVE, MCALLEN 78501

704 MAPLE AVE, MCALLEN 78501

604 E NEWPORT LN, MCALLEN 78501

512 SYCAMORE, MCALLEN 78501

512 SYCAMORE, MCALLEN 78501

2509 N ROYAL PALM CIR, MCALLEN 78501
2509 N ROYAL PALM CIR, MCALLEN 78501

CHECK-IN
5/1/2015 15:27
5/1/2015 15:26
5/1/2015 17:48

5/1/2015 9:43
5/1/2015 16:37
5/1/2015 10:27
5/1/2015 10:27

5/1/2015 8:13
5/1/2015 15:25
5/1/2015 15:23
5/1/2015 15:14
5/1/2015 15:43
5/1/2015 15:22
5/1/2015 13:10
5/1/2015 11:35
5/1/2015 11:33
5/1/2015 15:17
5/1/2015 15:18

PRECINCT SITE

7.01 Palmview Community
7.01 Palmview Community
135.01 Palmview Community
27.01 Palmview Community
26.01 Palmview Community
67.01 Palmview Community
67.01 Palmview Community
27.01 Palmview Community
7.01 Palmview Community
7.01 Palmview Community
138.01 Palmview Community
138.01 Palmview Community
136.01 Paimview Community
7.01 Palmview Community
136.01 Palmview Community
136.01 Paimview Community
67.01 Palmview Community
67.01 Palmview Community

BALLOT STYLE

MCA DISTRICT 6
MCA DISTRICT 6
MCA DISTRICT 6
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 6
MCA DISTRICT 6
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 6
MCA DISTRICT 6
MCA DISTRICT 6
MCA DISTRICT 6
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5




